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TEAMS

Team Total Avg. CUT
1 Greece 2 E 2497 208.08 +13
2 Slovenia 2 - 2495 207.92 +11
3 Malta 2 (B 2484 207.00 +0
4 Malta 1 L i 2444 203.67 -40
5 Turkey 2 2393 199.42 -91
6 Italy 2 i i 2391 199.25 -93
7 Italy 1 i i 2388 199.00 -96
8 Turkey 1 2368 197.33 -116
9 Spain 2 2281 190.08 -203
10 Croatia 1 ? 2251 187.58 -233
11 Spain 1 2228 185.67 -256
12 Greece 1 = 2210 184.17 -274
13 France 2 i i 2202 183.50 -282
14 Cyprus 1 = 2194 182.83 -290
15 Cyprus 2 L= 2178 181.50 -306
16 San Marino 2 i 2162 180.17 -322
17 France 1 i i 2155 179.58 -329
18 Israel 2 == 2125 177.08 -359
19 Slovenia 1 . 2117 176.42 -367
20 Croatia 2 ? 2090 17417 -394
21 San Marino 1 i 2075 172.92 -409
22 Israel 1 == 1964 163.67 -520
23 Tunisia 2 1901 158.42 -583
24 Tunisia 1 1899 158.25 -585
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Player
Anze Grabrijan

Tolga Sismanogullar
loannis Maroussis
Rankin Camilleri
Justin Caruana Scicluna
Habib Dogan

Maurizio Celli

Helga Di Benedetto
Ettore Bacciocchi
Javier Moreno

Sue Abela

Alexandra Zormba
Mise Mrkonji¢

Paco Rodriguez

Adam Shrubb
Nicolaos Kekesis
Tiziana Carannante
Francesco Bellomonte
Ziga Kalan
Rubinshtein Shahaf
Fausta Regali

Adile Sevgi Michajlow
George Stavrinou
Nicolas Marchand
Dario Miculinic

Julien Sermand
Panayiotis Papaonisiforou
Stéphanie Dubourg
Myria Kastori

Maja Debenec

Petra Donevski

Nantia Herodotou
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Total
1415

1329
1316
1297
1269
1268
1262
1249
1235
1228
1215
1181
1175
1173
1162
1153
1147
1142
1140
1139
1126
1125
1120
1112
1103
1093
1090
1090
1088
1080
1076
1074

Avg.
235.83

221.50
219.33
216.17
211.50
211.33
210.33
208.17
205.83
204.67
202.50
196.83
195.83
195.50
193.67
192.17
191.17
190.33
190.00
189.83
187.67
187.50
186.67
185.33
183.83
182.17
181.67
181.67
181.33
180.00
179.33
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Eliezer Kazes

Wendy Bartaire Jimenez
Styliani Tsikouna
Fabrizio Biordi
Amparo San Segundo
Carmen Romero
Michael Wood
Tanfous Skander

Ebru Acar Ozogluuntur
Morena Barbieri

Hela Meziou

Danijela Funda

Duanis Hana

Mateja Kerovec

Milva Piva

Khaled Meziou
Shoshana Nadav

Sonia Annagui
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1064
1062
1057
1055
1055
1053
1049
1042
1039
1020
996
987
986
977
927
905
900
857
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Mixed Doubles

1 ¥= Greece 2

1 Alexandra Zormba 212 187 177 212 198 195 1181 196.83

2 loannis Maroussis 150 199 242 222 236 267 1316 219.33
362 386 419 434 434 462 2497 208.08

2 ™= Slovenia 2 1 2 3 4 ) 6 Total Avg.

1 Maja Debenec 142 169 174 227 191 177 1080 180.00

2 Anze Grabrijan 210 211 222 268 288 216 1415 235.83

3 @ Malta 2 1 2 3 4 ) ) Total Avg.

1 Sue Abela 177 210 201 202 201 224 1215 202.50

2 Justin Caruana Scicluna 220 197 223 176 195 258 1269 211.50

4 7 Malta 1l 1 2 3 4 ) 6 Total Avg.

1 Tiziana Carannante 155 191 201 207 183 210 1147 191.17

2 Rankin Camilleri 178 245 247 191 200 236 1297 216.17
333 436 448 398 383 446 2444 203.67

5 /@ Turkey 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Adile Sevgi Michajlow 209 183 146 234 173 180 1125 187.50

2 Habib Dogan 186 203 225 235 196 223 1268 211.33
395 386 371 469 369 403 2393 199.42

6 MY ltaly 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Helga Di Benedetto 197 254 160 217 199 222 1249 208.17

2 Francesco Bellomonte 165 226 192 206 186 167 1142 190.33
362 480 352 423 385 389 2391 199.25

7 W ltaly1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Fausta Regali 233 185 173 190 178 167 1126 187.67

2 Maurizio Celli 227 174 214 215 222 210 1262 210.33

8 /@ Turkey 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Ebru Acar Ozogluuntur 157 169 160 179 193 181 1039 17317

2 Tolga Sismanogullar 188 183 269 212 210 267 1329 221.50

345 352 429 391 403 448

2368

197.33

16% Medtermanear
Challenge Cup



9 @& Spain?2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.

1 Carmen Romero 169 179 164 156 214 171 1053 175.50
2 Javier Moreno 182 191 222 190 206 237 1228 204.67
351 370 386 346 420 408 2281 190.08

10 &= Croatia 1

1 Petra Donevski 170 188 207 157 160 194 1076 179.33
2 Mise Mrkonji¢ 173 162 235 215 203 187 1175 195.83
343 350 442 372 363 381 2251 187.58

11 @& Spain 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Amparo San Segundo 177 191 186 156 176 169 1055 175.83
2 Paco Rodriguez 196 189 125 191 256 216 1173 195.50
373 380 311 347 432 385 2228 185.67

12 = Greece 1 1 2 3 4 ) ) Total Avg.
1 Styliani Tsikouna 154 156 199 177 175 196 1057 176.17
2 Nicolaos Kekesis 184 167 198 202 179 223 1153 192.17

338 323 397 379 354 419 2210 184.17

13 F@ France 2

1 Stéphanie Dubourg 164 181 232 161 180 172 1090 181.67
2 Nicolas Marchand 185 194 163 167 178 225 1112 185.33
349 375 395 328 358 397 2202 183.50

14 Cyprus 1 1 yi 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Nantia Herodotou 192 216 145 173 141 207 1074 179.00
2 George Stavrinou 190 213 192 176 151 198 1120 186.67

382 429 337 349 292 405 2194 182.83

15 Cyprus 2
1 Myria Kastori 175 180 171 185 211 166 1088 181.33
2 Panayiotis Papaonisiforou 201 219 179 134 166 191 1090 181.67
376 399 350 319 377 357 2178 181.50

16 ™= San Marino 2

1 Milva Piva 147 138 173 146 164 159 927 154.50
2 Ettore Bacciocchi 167 209 247 180 205 227 1235 205.83
314 347 420 326 369 386 2162 180.17

17 F@  France 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Wendy Bartaire Jimenez 156 161 188 185 200 172 1062 177.00
2 Julien Sermand 196 171 169 188 194 175 1093 182.17

352 332 357 373 394 347 2155 179.58

18 == Israel 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Duanis Hana 157 142 174 163 183 167 986 164.33
2 Rubinshtein Shahaf 197 200 201 165 198 178 1139 189.83

354 342 375 328 381 345 2125 177.08

19 ™= Sjovenia 1
1 Mateja Kerovec 167 159 159 180 173 139 977 162.83

2 ZigaKalan 148 225 157 231 169 210 1140 190.00
315 384 316 411 342 349 2117 176.42




1 Danijela Funda 173 188 175 162 149 140 987 164.50
2 Dario Miculinic 222 177 140 213 190 161 1103 183.83
395 365 315 375 339 301 2090 174.17

21 W San Marino 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Morena Barbieri 224 141 136 167 171 181 1020 170.00
2 Fabrizio Biordi 192 172 158 184 169 180 1055 175.83
416 313 294 351 340 361 2075 172.92

22 m= Israel 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Shoshana Nadav 165 165 126 136 168 140 900 150.00
2 Eliezer Kazes 188 205 193 182 145 151 1064 177.33

353 370 319 318 313 291 1964 163.67

23 M@ Tunisia 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Khaled Meziou 156 130 156 139 165 159 905 150.83
2 Hela Meziou 158 121 169 146 176 226 996 166.00
314 251 325 285 341 385 1901 158.42

24 "@" Tunisia 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Avg.
1 Tanfous Skander 174 188 157 161 193 169 1042 173.67
2 Sonia Annagui 165 122 143 141 137 149 857 142.83

339 310 300 302 330 318 1899 158.25



